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Privates Tippspiel zur Fuball WM 2010- Ergebnisse und
Tabellen

Tippubersicht Bonuslbersicht
Tippabgabe Tabellen
Spielregeln E-Malil
Freunde einladen Mein Profil

Tipplibersicht - Teamwertung

Ansicht

Spieltag: 4. Spieltag

Wertung:  Teamwertung

anzeigen

Spielplan - 4. Spieltag

Termin

18.06.10 13:30
18.06.10 16:00
18.06.10 20:30
19.06.10 13:30
19.06.10 16:00
19.06.10 20:30

Tippuibersicht -

Pos +/- Name

Heim Gast
Deutschland Serbien
Slowenien  USA
England Algerien
Niederlande Japan
Ghana Australien
Kamerun Déanemark

4. Spieltag

Gesamtibersicht

Tipptabellen

Forum

Mitglied werden

Gruppe

Gruppe D
Gruppe C
Gruppe C
Gruppe E
Gruppe D
Gruppe E

DEU SLO ENG NIE
0:1 2:2 0:0 1:0
SRB USA ALG JPN

1. Wilts-Lager 0,0 0,7
2. AMFGustavBruns 0,0 1,0
3. Raiba 00 24
4. Wilts-FiBu 0,0 0,8
5. 2 Wilts-Einkauf 0,0 0,7
6. 1 Wilts-Sonstige 0,0 0,7
7. 1 Wilts-IVO 0,0 0,0
8. 2 Sonstige 0,0 11
9. Wilts-Verkauf 0,0 0,0
10. 4 Wilts-Emden 0,0 0,0

0,0 2,3
0,0 1,5
0,0 2,2
02 24
03 2,3
0,0 2,0
0,0 3,0
0,0 2,1
0,0 2,2
0,0 2,0

Ergebnis
0:1

2:2

0:0

1:0

1:1

1:2

GHA CMR
1:1 1:2
AUS DEN
1,3 23
30 15
08 1,6
05 1,9
27 1,0
0,0 23
0,0 20
1,7 11
0,5 0,8
0,0 0,0

|Zum Seitenanfang

Pkt Siege
6,7 1,50
70 0,33
7,0 0,33
5,8
70 0,33
5,0 0,50
50 1,00
6,1
3,5
2,0

Livepunkte
Spielplan
Logbuch

Logout: spielleiter

Ges
47,3
46,0
43,8
42,5
41,8
41,3
39,5
38,6
37,8
37,0
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